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Itis being hereby notified that examination

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA,INDORE

NOTIFICATION:-

programme for BHM II, IV, VI & VIl is scheduled as below -
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.H.M. II, IV, VI & VIII SEM. EXAMINATION JUNE-2016

TIME: 8.00 AM. To 11 A.M..

DATE DAY SEM. II SEM. IV SEM. VI SEM.VIII |
06.06.16 | Monday Hotel Housekeeping | - Hotel Information | = -----
System
07.06.16 | Tuesday | = - Patisserie & Food | - | ____
Production Mgmt.
08.06.16 | Wednesday Food & Beverage | = - Finance Mgmt. —
Service i
09.06.16 | Thursday | = =  --e- Front Office | = - i - =
Operation & Mgmt.
10.06.16 | Friday @ | = ---- Campier |00 a0 |
Application
11.06.16 Saturday Food Production& | = -.-—- Total Quality Mgmt. | -
Patisserie
13.06.16 | Monday | = . Utility Mgmt. | [
14.06.16 | Tuesday Front Office | = - --- - Hotel Project |
) Operation Management
15.06.16 Wednesday | = ---- Hotel Housekeeping | - | ____ j
& Mgmt.
16.06.16 | Thursday French | - | T
17.06.16 Friday French™ ™ | = | e
18.06.16 Saturday Introduction to Human Resource | .-
Mgmt. Concept Management
20.06.16 | Monday Food & Beverage | = ...
Service
21.06.16 | Tuesday Computer | ... Accommodation | = -----
Application Mgmt.
22.06.16 Wednesday | = ---- Toupism. | 32909000 = ]
23.06.16 | Thursday Accounts | @ . Food & Beverage | — ----- ]
Mgmt.
Note :

1- No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2-  Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Princi

commencement of the examination.

3- During the period of examination if any general or local holida

examination will be held as per notified programme.
University House
Inodre: 452001

DATE

Encl. No. : Exam./Self. Fin./2016/ S U8 0
Copy Forwarded to:-

QU W e

c: DHEERAJSAXENA/2016/7

Director/Principal, .LP.S,MALWA , Inst. Of Mngt. Research, indore

Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V, Indore
Dean. Student Welfare, D.A.V.V.
Incharge, Central Valuation Centre, D.AV.V.

LLP.S. Online Sel D.A.V.V. Indore /Net. L.T. Center D.A.V.V.

Inquiry Department. D.A.V.V
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Date:

pal of the college/ institution three days before the

y is declared by the state Govt. even then the

16 MAY 2016

Dy. Registrar (Exam.)



